Type
14FF-2Z-C4
Nominal
Voltage
250VAC/DC
Dielectric
Strength
min.

C4：Cage Spring Relay Socket                  Termination & mounting
XXX：The customer special requirement     Nil：Standard typeSpecial code
ORDERING INFORMATION
002
Unit: mm
14FF-H4 (Plastic retainer)
Applicable for HF115F/115F-A etc.. Applicable for HF115FP, HF140FF-G etc..
Retainer
14FF-H6  (Plastic retainer)
15.623.2 23.2 15.6
DIMENSION OF RELATED ACCESSORY (AVAILABLE)
14FF-M1
Marker
9 15.6
14FF-H7 (metallic retainer) 14FF-H8 (metallic retainer) 14FF-H10 (metallic retainer)
Applicable for HF115F/115F-A etc.. Applicable for HF115FP, HF14FW、
HF140FF-G etc..
Applicable for HF158F-V etc..
14.7±1.5
Ø0.7
17.9±1.5 14.6±1.5
ØØ
003
SELECTION OF PARTS
HFA2/□□□-□□□□□□
HF115F/□□□-2□□□□□
HF115F-A/□□□-2□□□□□
HF115F/□□□-1□□3□□
14FF-2Z-A1
14FF-2Z-C2(767)
14FF-2Z-C10
14FF-2Z-A1
14FF-2Z-C2
14FF-2Z-C3